
Investocafe B-302 Cross Road, IDA Mall, Behind G. Sachanand Viajay Nagar, Indore - 452010 Ph. 0731-4043703 (Monday - Suturday : 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM)

ved prakash paroha
Village pipariya
Post tewar
Jabalpur - 482003
West Bengal
India
Mobile No. : 8770576540
Email : vtoved@gmail.com

Redemption Payout Mode : Electronic
Dividend Payout Mode : Not Applicable
Distributor Code / RIA : ARN-107383 / NA
Distributor Name : INVESTO CAFE
Sub Distributor / ARN Code : NA/NA

Bank A/c No : 20259404512
IFSC : SBIN0012293
Bank Name : State Bank of India
A/C Type : Savings Bank

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Fund Name Folio Number Investment Amount Current value Available Units

ICICI Prudential Bluechip Fund Growth 29999 36425.945 457.9

Transaction Type Date Amount NAV Units Balance Units

Purchase Apr 23,2021 999.95 52.4 19.083 19.0830

Purchase May 25,2021 999.95 56.0384 17.844 36.9270

Purchase Jun 23,2021 999.95 57.4816 17.396 54.3230

Purchase Jul 23,2021 999.95 58.8102 17.003 71.3260

Purchase Aug 24,2021 999.95 61.1216 16.360 87.6860

Purchase Sep 23,2021 999.95 65.4289 15.283 102.9690

Purchase Oct 25,2021 999.95 67.3004 14.858 117.8270

Purchase Nov 23,2021 999.95 65.9598 15.160 132.9870

Purchase Dec 23,2021 999.95 64.1611 15.585 148.5720

Purchase Jan 25,2022 999.95 65.6307 15.236 163.8080

Purchase Feb 23,2022 999.95 64.7301 15.448 179.2560

Purchase Mar 23,2022 999.95 64.8182 15.427 194.6830

Purchase Apr 25,2022 999.95 64.1899 15.578 210.2610

Purchase May 24,2022 999.95 60.9503 16.406 226.6670

Purchase Jun 23,2022 999.95 59.3795 16.840 243.5070

Purchase Jul 26,2022 999.95 63.602 15.722 259.2290

Purchase Aug 23,2022 999.95 66.8818 14.951 274.1800

Purchase Sep 23,2022 999.95 66.0382 15.142 289.3220

Purchase Oct 27,2022 999.95 68.7015 14.555 303.8770

Purchase Nov 23,2022 999.95 69.7899 14.328 318.2050

Purchase Dec 23,2022 999.95 68.4803 14.602 332.8070

Purchase Jan 24,2023 999.95 69.8192 14.322 347.1290

Purchase Feb 23,2023 999.95 67.9683 14.712 361.8410

Purchase Mar 23,2023 999.95 66.788 14.972 376.8130

Purchase Apr 25,2023 999.95 68.5179 14.594 391.4070

Purchase May 23,2023 999.95 70.6778 14.148 405.5550

Purchase Jun 23,2023 999.95 72.7819 13.739 419.2940

Purchase Jul 24,2023 999.95 76.8424 13.013 432.3070

Purchase Aug 23,2023 999.95 77.3596 12.926 445.2330

Purchase Sep 25,2023 999.95 78.9413 12.667 457.9000

Note:- Kindly refer AMC's statment for more accurate and legal purpose


